MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , SALEM-636 106
Academic Calendar 2018-19 (ODD SEMESTER)
Year/Semester : ILIII & IV /IILV & VII

MARENDE
Format No: MCE/015
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Date | Day | CWD Particulars Date Day | CWD Particulars
02/07/2018| Mon| 1 [Commencement of Classes 04/09/2018] Tue | 45
03/07/2018| Tue| 2 0589/2018| Wed| 46 [Class Commttee Meeting U Year
04/07/2018| Wed| 3 06/09/2018] Thu | 47 [Class Commutres Meeting 11 Year
05/07/2018| Thu| 4 07/09/2018] Fri | 48 |Class Committee Meeting IV Year
06/07/2018] Fri | 5 08/09/2018| Sat Holiday
07/07/2018| Sat Holiday 09/09/2018| Sun Holiday
08/07/2018| Sun Holiday 10/09/2018 | Mon | 49 i
09/07/2018| Mon| 6 11/09/2018| Tue | 50
10/07/2018| Tue | 7 12/09/2018 | Wed| 51 [Completion of Unit ¥V (ILIH & IV Yean)
11/07/2018| Wed| 8 [Class Committee Meeting I Year 13/09/2018| Thu Vinayakar Chathurthi-Holiday
12/07/2018| Thu | 9 |Class Committes Mecting 111 Year 14/09/2018| Fri | 52
13/07/2018| Fri | 10 |Class Commuttee Meeting IV Year 15/09/2018| Sat Holiday
14/07/2018| Sat Holiday 16/09/2018| Sun Holiday
15/07/2018| Sun Holiday 17/09/2018| Mon| 53
16/07/2018| Mon| 11 |Completion of Unit 1 { TLIH & IV Year ) 18/09/2018| Tue [ 54 |Model Examination -1 Sub I
17/07/2018| Tue | 12 |Internal Test-1-Sub | 19/09/2018| Wed| 55
18/07/2018| Wed| 13 |[Internal Test -1 -Sub II 20/09/2018] Thu | 56 |Model Examination -1 Sub 11
19/07/2018| Thu | 14 |Internal Test -1 -Sub 11 21/09/2018| Fri Muharram - Holiday
20/07/2018| Fri 15 |Internal Test -1 -Sub IV 22/09/2018| Sat Holiday
21/07/2018| Sat Holiday 23/09/2018| Sun Holiday
22/07/2018| Sun Holiday 24/09/2018| Mon| 57
23/07/2018| Mon| 16 [Internal Test -1 -Sub V . | 25/09/2018| Tue | 58 |Model Examination -1 Sub I
24/07/2018| Tue | 17 |Internal Test -1 -Sub VI 26/09/2018| Wed | 59
25/07/2018| Wed| 18 27/09/2018| Thu | 60 |Model Examination -1 Sub IV
26/07/2018] Thu | 19 28/09/2018] Fri | 6]
27/07/2018| Fri | 20 29/09/2018| Sat Holiday
28/07/2018| Sat Holiday 30/09/2018| Sun Holiday
29/07/2018| Sun Holiday 01/10/2018| Mon| 62 |Model Examination -1 Sub V
30/07/2018| Mon| 21 [Completion of Unit 1 LI & IV Year) | 02/10/2018] Tue Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday
31/07/2018| Tue | 22 03/10/2018| Wed| 63
01/08/2018| Wed| 23 04/10/2018] Thu | 64 |Model Examination -1 Sub VI
02/08/2018] Thu | 24 05/10/2018| Fri | 65
03/08/2018| Fri | 25 06/10/2018| Sat Holiday
04/08/2018| Sat Holiday 07/10/2018| Sun Holiday
05/08/2018| Sun Holiday 08/10/2018| Mon| 66
06/08/2018| Mon | 26 09/10/2018 Tue | 67
07/08/2018| Tue | 27 10/10/2018| Wed | 68
08/08/2018| Wed| 28 |Class Commttee Meeting |1 Year 11/10/2018| Thu | 69
09/08/2018| Thu [ 29 |Class Commitiee Meeting 11 Year 12/10/2018( Fri | 70
10/08/2018| Fri 30 |Class Commititee Meetne IV Year 13!]_6!20]8 Sat Holiday
11/08/2018| Sat Holiday = |14/10/2018] Sun Holiday
12/08/2018| Sun Holiday i 15/10/2018] Mon| 71
Completton of Unit TH(ILE & TV Year)
13/08/2018| Mon| 31 Internal Test -1 -Sub I 16/10/2018| Tue | 72
14/08/2018) Tue | 32 |Internal Test -11 -Sub 11 17/10/2018| Wed| 73 |Commencement of Last Classes
15/08/2018| Wed Independence Day-Holiday 18/10/2018| Thu Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday
16/08/2018| Thu | 33 |Internal Test -I1-Sub 111 19/10/2018| Fri Vijaya Dasami - Holiday
17/08/2018| Fri | 34 |Internal Test -II -Sub IV 20/10/2018| Sat Holiday
18/08/2018| Sat Haoliday 21/10/2018| Sun Holiday
19/08/2018| Sun Holiday 22/10/2018 | Mon
20/08/2018| Mon| 35 |Internal Test -11-Sub V 23/10/2018| Tue
21/08/2018| Tue | 36 [Internal Test-1I-Sub VI 24/10/2018| Wed
22/08/2018| Wed Bakrid - Holiday 25/10/2018| Thu
23/08/2018| Thu | 37 26/10/2018| Fri
24/08/2018| Fri | 38 27/10/2018| Sat Holiday
25/08/2018| Sat Holiday 28/10/2018] Sun Holiday
26/08/2018| Sun Holiday 29/10/2018 | Mon
27/08/2018| Mon| 39 30/10/2018| Tue
28/08/2018| Tue | 40 31/10/2018| Wed
29/08/2018 | Wed| 41 |[Completion of Unit IV (1LTFL & 1Y Yeur) 01/11/2018| Thu
30/08/2018| Thu | 42 02/11/2018| Fri
31/08/2018| Fri | 43 03/11/2018] Sat Holiday
01/09/2018| Sat Holiday 04/11/2018] Sun Holiday
02/09/2018| Sun Gokulashtami-Holiday 05/11/2018| Mon
03/09/2018| Mon | 44 06/11/2018| Tue Deepavalli-Holiday
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